*					
ASS. REC. BY: TGTIM REF: CS/CT 120009083/B+f3					
ASS. REC. BY: TGTUM REF: CS/CT 12000 30 8 3/B+f 3 ASSIGNMENT					
From: Date: 28/8/2020	Veh No: 5KN 47616 Yr Regn: 18/6/2014				
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /				
OD /TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	: Truck / Trailer or				
To Inspect Vehicle No: SKN 4761G	Make: Magdy 3 15L cc 14-96				
at Workshop m/s Sasan Autogro.	Colour Gracy A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA				
of 160 San Ming Dry #01-14	Sp.Reading 223882 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA				
Insured:	Eng/No: <u>P526212041</u>				
Policy No.	CNO: JM 6BM42A8E0121519				
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Par/ Poor / Burnt				
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or				
(Client's Record)	Brake: horder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or				
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil 1 (Rim / STD A/Rim or				
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 205/55/16				
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R: 205/55/16 BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LUZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/				
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or /ST				
Bal, or Market Value: 41,000/s	Front Rear				
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm				
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm				
Est. Repairs: 5 days Res.: Yes or No	SEDE 8/86 1.0.0 OFF/8/25 VO.0				
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at Dearn Autopro				
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WP	Des. of Damages Fit / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or				
Vehicla: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.				
Date / Time Action / Instruction					
Range 9,000/2 - 10,000/2					
4/5 9,200/2 TOTIME HIV 2/9/2020					
-0,000					
MV 41,000/2					
PV 27,823/2	Testim MM				
NV 13, 177/2	31/8/2020				
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prefit. Report	Days Of Repair:				
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:				
Date/Time, File Return to?  Add Fe	Transportation:  Site Insp. (\$ ) 8+RS SI				
2 Add Fe					
Report Formal :	: Interview (\$ ) Protos : Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others				
Lump Sum / LE J: (%	:Weellend (\$				
*	707/4				

MSI120073545 / STA INSPECTION PTE LTD - Sin Ming ENTRY DATE & TIME: 27/08/2020 13:46 SUBMITTED BY: Wong Lip Yong

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- IMPORTANT NOTICE

  1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
  3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any willful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

- reputiate policy liability.

  4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

  5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

  6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a febre be made evailable upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/08/2020 13:46
Date Of Accident	27/08/2020 11:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE (CITY) TOWARDS ANG MO KIO LAMPPOST:584
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKN4761G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	BUDGET LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX180W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90998833
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5118426980
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM PEOW SIONG
NRIC No	SXXXX570D
Date Of Birth	24/03/1969
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/10/1989
Driving Experience	30 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97454328
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

6001 BEACH ROAD #19-06 GOLDEN MILE TOWER SINGAPORE Address Postcode Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident CHAIN COLLISION Type Of Accident CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident NO Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) NAME: : N. ASHEERA Passenger 1 GENDER: : FEMALE Details of Police Action Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO ATTACHED; REMARKS:TYPE OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED AND ATTACHED STATEMENT Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SML7753Y Vehicle Registration Number HONDA/FREED Vehicle Make/Model/Colour REFER TO ATTACHED Details Of Properties PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number Address Postcode Insurance Company Name Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

GBD512U

FIAT /DOBLO REFER TO ATTACHED

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

GBD9780C

TOYOTA /HIACE REFER TO ATTACHED

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

THE COST GOOD STATE OF

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SJF414P

TOYATO /ALTIS

REFER TO ATTACHED

PRIVATE CAR

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested narries.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"; lawyers who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"; lawyers with first, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.[collectively the "Purposes"]
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

MORREROZ ON flag

Folicyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

# SKETCH PLAN DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On the stated date and time, I vehicle "A" SKN47619 was travelling on the stated venue. I was travelling straight in my slowed down my vehicle and rame to a complete stop as there was a vehicle infront of me stopped. A few seconds later, I felt a huge impart on my vehicle year. The impart caused my while to propelled forward and hot onto SIF414P. Shortly I got out and realised I was involved in a 5 rar chain collision. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Date & Time:

GIASIMC SketchPlanForm\_V3

# **Team AutoPro Pte Ltd** 160 Sin Ming Dr. #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722 Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com/teamautopi@gmail.com

Date of Survey : Date of ReSurvey: After-Paint: Contacts :			Vehicle Nos :	SKN 4761 G	-
			Model:	Mazda 3	
			Year:		
			Chassis No :		
CONTRACT.					5
AGRI	EED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE *				
noun	t:		Working Day		
			Tronning buy	2014	7
los.	PARTS	Qty	Unit 5\$	TOTAL S\$	
1	Bootlid	1	\$ 1,358.00	100	DOV
2	Bootlid logo	1	5 88.20		1
3	Bootlid emblem 'Mazda'	1	\$ 68.90	A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	FNEC
4	Bootlid emblem 'Skyactiv'	1	\$ 87.20	574.70 87.20	
5	Bootlid lamp	2	\$412.50 689.30	\$825-001,378.60	BRV
6	Bootlid Inner trim board		\$ 187.30	5 -187-30	NDX
7	Bootlid Inner lock	1		s 177.30 190.80	JM/
8	Bootlid inner lock striker	1	\$ 190.80 \$ 68.10	S 68.10	NDX
9	Bootlid hinge	2	\$ 192.60	\$ 385.20	XDX
10	Bootlid antenna sensor				NDX
11	Rear bumper	1 1	\$ 358.60	\$ 358.60 \$ \sqrt{1,096.70}	BRI
12	Rear bumper lower bracket	2	7.1		NS X
13	Rear bumper side retainer		10/2	7 1000	NECV
14	Rear bumper side retainer  Rear bumper reinforcement	2	\$ 68.90 \$ 684.20	\$ 137.80	DDV
15	Rear bumper reflector	2		+ y const	
16	Rear bumper tow cap	1 -2	\$ 64.30 <del>78.23</del> 5 41.00	\$128.60 156.46	BXV
17	Rear end panel			5 41 6-0 82.00	X5 V
18	Rear end panel top garnish	1	1000	\$ 619.00 730.40	DOV
19	Rear fender inner trim board	2	0.000000	\$ √109.40	BRV
20	Taillamp	2	100	\$ 640.00	NDX
21	Taillamp lower bracket	2	\$ 896.90 \$ 245.00	\$ \sqrt{1,793.80}	BRV
22	Bonnet Bonnet	1	101	\$ 490.00 \$ 990.00	NSX
23	Bonnet inner lock	1	\$ 990.00 \$ 188.00	The state of the s	NDX
24	Front bumper	1	5 1,026.20	\$ √1,026.20	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
25	Front bumper top base	1	\$ 385.80	No.	Marine School
26	Front bumper inner top garnish	1	5 412.50	\$ 412:50	NSX
27	Front bumper side retanier	2	\$ 45.00		NECV
28	Front bumper inner sponge	1	\$ 109.80	\$ 109.00	NECV
29	Front bumper reinforcement	1	5 598.60	\$ 398.60	NSX
30	Front bumper grille	1	\$ 782.60	5345-27 782.60	BRV
31	Front bumper grille logo	1	\$ 68.00		NECV
32	Front bumper grille chrome garnish	2	\$ 218.60		
33	Front bumper lower griffe	1	\$ 285.36		BR / NDX
34	Front bumper tow cap	1	\$ 285.36		NDX
35	Front bumper fog lamp garnish	2	\$ 223,00 291.80		KKV
36	Front bumper signal lamp	-2	\$141.00 178.90	\$282 (81) 357:00	
37	Front support panel	1	\$ 593.20	\$ -593.20	NDX
38	Front support panel top garnish	1	\$ 147.60		NDY
39	Headlamp R.H	1 2	\$1146.201,889.20		se /
40	Headlamp lower bracket	2	\$ 247.30	\$ 494.60	NDX
41	A/c condenser	1	\$ 853.80	\$ 853.80	
42	Radiator	1	\$ 863.90	\$ 963.90	NDY
	10,944.	60	Parts Sub Total :	5 23,281.42	
		200		\$ 4,656.28	
	2,188.	W. 17.	PARTS TOTAL :	\$ 18,625.14	
	8755.	68			

Prepared by Eric (8269-9999) Page 1 of 2

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit \$\$	TOTAL S\$
1	Sundries	1	\$ 80.00	s -80.00-NNX
2	Bootlid sealant	1	\$ 100.00	
3	Bootlid lamp seal	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 60 00 120.00 NEC
4	Bootlid lamp clips	2	\$ 50.00	Table of Sales
5	Bootlid inner trim board clips	1	\$ 50.00	S 50.00 NNX
6	Rear bumper clips	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 30.00 50.00 NEC
7	Reverse sensor	2	\$ 250.00	5200.00 500.00 9C
- 8	Rear end panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	\$30.00 100.00 PNECV
9	Rear end panel top garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	530 00 5000
10	Rear fender inner trim board clips	2	\$ 50.00	5 100.00 NN X
11	Taillamp clips	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00 NNX
12	Taillamp seal	2	\$ 60.00	\$60-00 120:00 NCCV
13	Bear number plate w/casing	1	5 80.00	
14	Bonnet sealant	1	\$ 100.00	
15	Front bumper clips	1	\$ 50.00	DOMESTIC OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
16	Front bumper grille clips	1	\$ 50.00	100 Co. 20 V
17	Front bumper lower grille clips	1	\$ 50.00	The second secon
18	Front support panel sealant	1	\$ 100.00	
19	Front support panel top garnish clips	1	\$ 50.00	P N N
20	Front number plate w/casing	1	\$ 80.00	-/
21	A/c fluid	1	\$ 80.00	c
22	Radiator coolant	1	\$ 80.00	TAN X
			ECIAL NETT TOTAL :	\$590-00 2,190.00
200000	W.C.MORT		CONCHETT TOTAL.	35,0,00 2,190.00
Nos.	LABOUR			S\$
	R&R bootlid component			\$ 50.00 15000
2	R&R reverse sensor			\$60.00 100.00
3	Rear Upholstery			5 -200-00 NNX
4	Rear rust proofing			\$ 30.00 200.00
5	Rear check wiring			5.50.00 _80.00
6	Conduct water leak test			5 120.00 NAX
7	Rear panel beat			\$ 600.00 (500.00
8	Rear spray painting			\$ 800 00 4600.00
9	R&R a/c condenser			\$ 150.00
10	R&R radiator			s 150.00 7NNX
11	Front upholstery			\$ 200.00
12	Front Rust proofing			5 198-00 NNX
13	Front check wiring			5 50° to 80.00
14	Front panel beat			\$400 00 1,200.00
15	Front Spray painting			\$240.001,200.00
			LABOUR TOTAL:	\$ 7,130.00
Sun	vey Resurvey 31/8/2020			2,248.00
501				2/2-40-00
-01	8/3000 TGUM lui		PARTS TOTAL :	
TGC	in his	SPE	CIAL NETT TOTAL:	\$ 2,190.00
	14A+11 1 100		LABOUR TOTAL :	\$ 7,130.00
140	This I'm I'm			
	LKK Auto Consultation the Renaire of the	nie k	GRAND TOTAL:	\$ 27,945.14
	the Repairer of the	followie	ce notify	PARTS
L				SIN
	• To display damaged pa	rt(s) duri	ng resurvey	
r	*Third party and	t to confir	mation	LABOUR 2
	* No illanal modificant	a "Witho	ut Prejudice" basis	
	Supplementary item(s) r     is subject to final approv	THAT DO !!	907	
	is subject to final approv	al from Ir.	Burance Company	@20%
	T/d 1/2 Acknowledged by Renalmon			14
	Signature:			34
	2/9/2020 Date:			1/s
epared t	y Eric (8269-9999) Page 2 of 2	_		4/3

# > Back to OneMotoring

# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	180W
Vehicle No.:	SKN4761G
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	31 Aug 2020
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 4-DOOR SEDAN 1.5L SP.6EAT
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2014
Engine No.:	P520212041
Chassis No.:	JM6BM42A8E0121519
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$15,891.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Jun 2014
First Registration Date:	18 Jun 2014
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$5,891.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jun 2024
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$3,829.00
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jun 2024
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Aug 2020

COE Period(Years):

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

QP Paid:

OK

10 \$63,190.00

\$23,994.00

\$27,823.00

DOA 27/8/2020 COE left 3 yr 10 mths

Dep 9,930/4r 828/mth

MV 41,000/2 PV 27,823/2 NV 13,177/3

> Tain hin-2/9/2020

